UDISE CODE. 06150101403

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DADRI TOYE-124103, JHAJJAR (HARYANA)

(SCHOOL CODE: 3079)

Ref.No...Sl

DATE 30/4/27

CERTIFICATE

In the refirence of office Memorandum No. DMS-24/149

dt 29/04/24 of Dintt. Education officer, 3HAJJAR,

"PM SHRI GSSS DADRI ToYE" Run by School Education

Department, Maryana in accorded "Cortificate of Recognition"

from the academic year 2024 to 2025 for Clams

I to XII standard under section 18 of fight of

Children to Free and Computery Education Act-2009

and respective rules.

Ret 1044

Principal
P.M. Shri Govt. Sr. Sec. School
DADRI TOYE (Jhajjar)-3079

Office Memorandum no. DMS-24/149

No. Date: 29-04-2024...

(Directorate of School Education Department, Haryana)

School Education Department, Haryana

To:

PM_SHRI.S.S.S.DADRI.TOYE..... (Name& Address of school) DISTT THAJJAR

Sir/Madam,

to PM SHRIGSSS DAPRITOYE Objection Certificate No C.3079)...... (Name & Address of school) for affiliation to the Central Board of Secondary Education - Regarding.

Ref:

In the reference cited, PM SHRIGSSS DADRI TOYE (Name & Address of school) Run by School Education Department, Haryana is accorded "Certificate of Recognition" from the academic year 2024 to 2025 for Classes I to XII Standard under section 18 of Right of Children to Free and Compulsory Education Act- 2009 and Rule of(State Act/ Rules).

Details of School:-

PM SHRI GOVT SR. SEC. SCHOOL DADRI TOYE (3079)

2. Survey No : . \54-155

3. Revenue Village / City: DADAI TOYE

4. Taluk: TEHSIL - BADLI

5. Total area of land: 7466.66 50 YRDS.

6. Recognition Code: The School Education Department, Haryana, Shiksha Sadan, Sector 5, Panchkula, Haryana has No Objection for the Correspondent of the APPENDIX - XIV Page 2 of 2 (Name & Address of school) for applying for affiliation to Central Board of Secondary Education, subject to the conditions laid down in the Certificate of Recognition. The School Management Shall be having full responsibility if any court case arise in this regard. The details furnished if any by the management is found to be false or incorrect at any stage, this No Objection Certificate is liable to be cancelled.

> Signature with Seal: Disti: Education Officer Name of issuing authority: . RAJGGA JARMAR Designation: D. E. O. . They at

Copy to:-

1. The Correspondent. (Name & Address of school). 2. The Secretary, Central Board of Secondary Education,

2. 2 Community Centre, Preet Vihar, Delhi 110092 * The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.